
TRANSPORT MUSEUM WYTHALL 
BUS RIDES:  AUTUMN RUNNING DAY, SUNDAY 8th OCTOBER 2017 

Adult admission £7.  Adult admission + all-day rides £12.   

Visitors intending to ride on at least two journeys on which fares are charged are recommended our 
admission + all day bus rides ticket (excludes the little trains).   

All other tickets from bus conductors (£2.50 & £3.50 fares reduced to £1.50 & £2 for children 5-16). 

Dep 
Wythall 

Route 
No  

Route Return 
Wythall 

Fare Buses 

N/A 750 BIRMINGHAM Alexandra Theatre 1030, Kings Hth 1045, Maypole 1050 11.05 £2.50 each way JOJ976 
N/A 750 BIRMINGHAM Alexandra Theatre 1030, Kings Hth 1045, Maypole 1050 11.05 £2.50 each way UHA956H 
11.10 747 Tour via EARLSWOOD, Wood End, Wythall Station 11.45 £2.50 round trip 6545HA 
11.15 750 BIRMINGHAM Alexandra Theatre 1145, Kings Hth 1200, Maypole 1205 12.20 £2.50 each way CUV219C 
      
  SPECTRA OFFICIAL LAUNCH & LOW FLOOR HAPPY HOUR 

See Page 2 for full timings 
   

11.35  To Alcester Lanes End, photos,  then Becketts Island - Maypole x 2 12.41 FREE R1NEG 
11.37  To Alcester Lanes End, photos,  then Becketts Island - Maypole x 2 12.47 FREE R2NEG 
11.45  To Alcester Lanes End, photos,  then Becketts Island - Maypole x 2 12.50 FREE S669VOA 
11.47  To Alcester Lanes End, photos,  then Becketts Island - Maypole x 2 12.53 FREE P415EJW 
      
11.50 748 Wythall Station 11.56, Whitlocks End Station 12.00, Maypole 12.05 12.20 £2.50 round trip UHA956H 
12.00 757 Tour via HENLEY-IN-ARDEN, Hockley Heath, Wood End 12.50 £3.50 round trip BHA399C 
12.10 48 MAYPOLE (Sainsburys) 1.30 12.32 FREE MHA901F 
12.20 47 Tour Via Yardley Wood Garage 12.55 FREE G266EOG 
12.30 746 Tour via ALVECHURCH and BEOLEY 1.02 £2.50 round trip UHA956H 
12.40 747 Tour via EARLSWOOD, Wood End, Wythall Station 1.15 £2.50 round trip 6545HA 
12.50 47 Tour Via Yardley Wood Garage 1.25 FREE EEH902Y 
1.00 757 Tour via HENLEY-IN-ARDEN, Hockley Heath, Wood End 1.50 £3.50 round trip CUV219C 
      
  BIRMINGHAM FLEETLINES HAPPY HOUR 

See Page 2 for full timings 
   

1.00  To Maypole, then Becketts Island - Maypole x 2 1.48 FREE WDA956T 
1.05  To Maypole, then Becketts Island - Maypole x 2 1.53 FREE JOV613P 
1.10  To Maypole, then Becketts Island - Maypole x 2 1.58 FREE KOX780F 
      
1.20 48 MAYPOLE (Sainsburys) 1.30 1.42 FREE CVP207 
1.30 47 Tour Via Yardley Wood Garage 2.05 FREE F53XOF 
1.40 746 Tour via ALVECHURCH and BEOLEY 2.12 £2.50 round trip UHA956H 
1.50 48 MAYPOLE (Sainsburys) 2.02 2.12 FREE MHA901F 
2.00 757 Tour via HENLEY-IN-ARDEN, Hockley Heath, Wood End 2.50 £3.50 round trip BHA399C 
      
  BCT AT THE BALDWIN - PHOTOSTOP    
2.10  Direct to The Baldwin, photos and return 3.10 FREE CVP207 
2.10  Direct to The Baldwin, photos and return 3.10 FREE GOE486 
2.10  Direct to The Baldwin, photos and return 3.10 FREE JOJ548 
      
2.20 747 Tour via EARLSWOOD, Wood End, Wythall Station 2.55 £2.50 round trip 6545HA 
2.30 47 Tour Via Yardley Wood Garage 3.05 FREE JOV738P 
2.40 746 Tour via ALVECHURCH and BEOLEY 3.12 £2.50 round trip UHA956H 
2.50 47 Tour Via Yardley Wood Garage 3.25 FREE F53XOF 
3.00 750 Maypole 3.08, BIRMINGHAM Alexandra Theatre 3.30, Maypole 3.50 4.05 £2.50 each way BHA399C 
3.10 46 Tour via Rumbush Lane 3.32 FREE S669VOA 
3.20 757 Tour via HENLEY-IN-ARDEN, Hockley Heath, Wood End 4.10 £3.50 round trip FRC956 
3.30 47 Tour Via Yardley Wood Garage 4.05 FREE JOJ548 
3.40 748 Wythall Station 3.46, Whitlocks End Station 3.49, Maypole 3.55 4.10 £2.50 round trip UHA956H 
3.50 48 MAYPOLE (Sainsburys) 4.02 4.12 FREE GOE486 
4.22 750 Maypole 4.28, BIRMINGHAM Alexandra Theatre 4.50, Maypole 5.10 5.25 £2.50 each way JOJ976 
*4.22 750 Maypole 4.28, BIRMINGHAM Alexandra Theatre 4.50, Maypole 5.10 5.25 £2.50 each way CUV219C 
4.40 748 Wythall Station 4.46, Whitlocks End Station 4.49, Maypole 4.55 5.10 £2.50 round trip KFM775 
 

 *4.22 = duplicate if required 



SPECTRA LAUNCH AND LOW FLOOR HAPPY HOUR 

Buses depart Wythall for photostop at Alcester Lanes End, then run between Maypole & Beckets before returning to Wythall 
 
Wythall Alcester Lanes End Maypole Becketts Island 
1135 R1 NEG 1200 R1 NEG 1205 R1NEG 1212 R1NEG 
1137 R2 NEG 1205 R2 NEG 1210 R2NEG 1217 R2NEG 
1145 S669VOA 1207 S669VOA 1212 S669VOA 1219 S669VOA 
1147 P415EJW 1209 P415EJW 1214 P415EJW 1221 P415EJW 
  1219 R1NEG 1226 R1NEG 
  1223 R2NEG 1229 R2NEG 
  1226 S669VOA 1233 S669VOA 
  1228 P415EJW 1235 P415EJW 
  1231 R1NEG Return to Wythall 
  1238 R2NEG Return to Wythall 
  1240 S669VOA Return to Wythall 
  1243 P415EJW Return to Wythall 
 

FLEETLINES HAPPY HOUR 
Buses depart Wythall then run between Maypole & Beckets before returning to Wythall 
 
Wythall Maypole Becketts Island 
1300 WDA956T 1310 WDA956T 1317 WDA956T 
1305 JOV613P 1315 JOV613P 1322 JOV613P 
1310 KOX780F 1320 KOX780F 1327 KOX780F 
 1324 WDA956T 1331 WDA956T 
 1329 JOV613P 1338 JOV613P 
 1334 KOX780F 1340 KOX780F 
 1338 WDA956T Back to Wythall 
 1345 JOV613P Back to Wythall 
 1347 KOX780F Back to Wythall 
 
Car Park Shuttle - Wythall Departure Times 
 
D912NDA MCW Metrobus MK2 DP WDA835T MCW Metrobus MK1 
1010,1030,1050,1110,1130,1150,1210,1230, 1250,1310,1330,1350 1020,1040,1100,1540,1600,1620,1640,1700,1720 
  
R2NEG Optare Spectra WDA956T Leyland Fleetline SD conversion 
1300,1320,1340 1400,1420,1440 
  
NOA462X MCW Metrobus MK2 R1NEG Optare Spectra 
1120,1140,1200,1220,1240,1500,1520 1410,1430,1450,1510,1530,1550,1610,1630,1650,1710 
 
BUSES IN SERVICE 
 
6545HA Midland Red S16 CVP207 BCT Daimler COG 5 F53XOF Travel West Midlands Metrobus 
BHA399C Midland Red D9 GOE486 BCT Daimler CVA6 G266EOG Travel West Midlands Leyland Lynx 
MHA901F Midland Red S22 JOJ548 BCT Guy Arab V P415EJW Travel West Midlands Volvo B10 
UHA956H Midland Red S23 JOJ976 BCT Guy Arab V R1NEG Travel West Midlands Spectra 
EEH902Y Midland Red North Olympian KOX780F BCT Daimler Fleetline R2NEG Midland Classic Spectra 
  JOV613P WMPTE Daimler Fleetline S669VOA Travel West Midlands Volvo B6 
CUV219C Green Line RCL 2219 JOV738P WMPTE Volvo Ailsa   
KFM775 Crosville Bristol L5G WDA956T WMPTE Daimler Fleetline SD   
FRC956 Trent Leyland PD2 WDA835T WMPTE Metrobus   
  NOA426X WMPTE Metrobus   
  D912NDA WMPTE Timesaver Metrobus   
 


